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Tony Lentini

President

Mortgage Loans

New America Financial Corporation

250 East Park Drive

Harrisburg, PA, 17111, United States
717-412-1712 ext. 101
tlentini@homespiremortgage.com
www.homespiremortgage.com/tonylentini/

Richard Schaefer

Vice President

Insurance Life, Health & Disability

ETA Insurance Group

75 West Catawissa Street
Nesquehoning PA, 18240, United States
+1 717-836-2419
rschaefer@etainsurancegroup.com
www.etainsurancegroup.com

Tracy Radic

Accountant, Treasurer

TLR & Associates

6040 Chambers Hill Rd

Harrisburg, PA. 17111, United States
717-412-1467
tradic@tlrassociates.com
www.tlrassociates.com

Mark Walsh

Window Coverings

Budget Blinds

4915 Jonestown Rd

Harrisburg, PA. 17109, United States
+1717-657-6110
Mark.Walsh@budgetblinds.com
budgetblinds.com/harrisburg

Matthew Boland

Physician Pain Management

Medical Pain Management dba East Shore Health Care
915 North Mountain Road, Suite C

Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United States

717-652-5550

drmattboland@eastshoremed.com
www.eastshorepainrelief.com

Chris Judy

Bankcard Services

Total Merchant Services

408 Burd Street

Middletown, PA, 17057, United States
717-944-2182
cjudy@totalmerchantservices.pro
www.totalmerchantservices.pro

Tim Clouser

Real Estate Residential

RE/MAX Realty Select

250 East Park Drive

Harrisburg, PA, 17111, United States
717-574-4753

tim@timclouser.com
www.TimClouser.com

Craig Cyphers

Computer Consultant
Archware Computer Solutions
717-571-5001
craig@archware.net
www.archwarecs.net

Ray Sanzi

Sgt-At-Arms

Hair Stylist

Artisan Court

581 | Linglestown Road
Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United
States

717-545-2020
raymondsanzi@gmail.com

Lori Keim

Visitation Chair

Advertising Direct Mail
Postal Discounters

344 South 7th Street
Steelton, PA, 17113, United
States 717-986-1501
pdlists@comcast.net

Derenda Updegrave

Home Improvements, Program
Director

701 Blue Mountain Pkwy
Harrisburg, PA, 17112, United States
717-329-6361
derenda@donupdegrave.com
donupdegrave.com

Bobby Scomak

Membership Chair

Dry Cleaner

Layne's Careful Cleaners

3980 Jonestown Rd.

Harrisburg, PA, 17109, United States
717-512-3637

thebigsco@aol.com

Brian Kennedy

Contractor Plumbing Kennedy Services LLC
1064 Pennsylvania Avenue

Harrisburg, PA, 17111, United
States 717-460-1098
brian@kennedyservicesllc.com

Glenn Byerly

App Developer, Secretary

Focus on Software

121 North Lakeview Dr.

Harrisburg, PA. 17110, United States
+1 717-315-8753
glenn@focusonsoftware.com
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Walter Wilhelm

Financial Advisor

Waddell & Reed

3509 N. Front St.

Harrisburg, PA, 17110, United States
717-975-9350
wilhelm@wradvisors.com

David Shank

Home and Property Inspector

DM Shank Home Inspections

1032 Clearview Drive

Middletown, PA, 17057, United States
717-991-1323

dmshank@verizon.ne

Matt Malatestinic

Solar Energy Systems

Ethical Energy

221 Robert Morris Blvd., Suite 303
Allentown, PA. 18104 United States
+1 610-509-3209
Ethicalenergysolar.com

Jordan Pilsitz

Contractor Roofing

JP Construction Services

2691 South 3rd Street

Steelton PA. 17113, United States

+1 717-364-6407
jpconstructionservices113@gmail.com

Jessica Burkey

Bnaker

M&T Bank

8 E. Main St

Hummelstown PA, 17036, United States
+1 717-566-4004

jourkey2@mtb.com
https://locations.mth.com/pa/hummelstown

Kylie Crutchfield

Payroll

Keystone Payroll LLC

2198 High Tech Road

State College PA, 16803, United States
kerutchfield@keystonepayroll.com
www.keystonepayroll.com

Harold Hammaker, Jr.

Insurance, Property & Casualty
Enders Insurance

5912 Linglestown Road

Harrisburg PA, 17112, United States
+1 717-652-4902
hhammaker@endersinsurance.com
www.endersinsurance.com

Sarah Maisona

Recreational Vehicles

Meyer's RV Superstores of Harrisburg
7385 Allentown Blvd

Harrisburg PA, 17112, United States
+1 717-545-8800
smaisano@meyersrvs.com
WWWw.meyersrvsuperstores.com
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